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PRENEZ ET MANGEZ
Chant pour Communion
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Paliang Rosine 
Djomeni Njomo

13

S
A

T
B


 
 

  


 

 

 
 

  



     









  


 

 

 
  

  

 

 
        



















   




























  

 
 

 
 


































   
















 







  





























4
4

4
4





Pre nez et man gez carce ci est mon Corps, pre nez et bu vez carce

ci monest Sang.
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